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

ARTHUR BAKTIARIAN  
310.721.8961 CELL  | arthurbakti@gmail.com |  CalBRE# 01720765

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE - BEVERLY HILLS NORTH

3087PASSMORE.COM
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FEATURED
MALIBU  |  $80,000,000 
Represented by  SANDRO DAZZAN  (310) 317-9348

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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MALIBU  |  $14,950,000
360° Ocean View Lot w/ Plans & Permits ready to go for 
12,334± ft² Estate on 29.95± acres.
ANI DERMENJIAN  (310) 317-9382

LOS FELIZ  |  $1,569,000
Price Reduction! Beautifully maintained 4BD/3BA split 
level designed house w/ great views!
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,095,000
Charming corner lot 2 bd/ 2 ba, 1,676 sqft apx in 
desirable Hollywood knolls nbhd.
LEON SHIRIKJIAN  (310) 508-2607

LADERA HEIGHTS  |  $1,298,800
Beautiful spacious 3BR 3BA w/ fireplace,hardwood 
floors, guest house+loft area upstairs
CARLA & RAY LOWE  (424) 702-3043

HANCOCK PARK  |  $6,999,000
SUBJECT TO BANKRUPTCY COURT APPROVAL & 
OVERBID; SOLD “AS IS”. Rare tennis court property!
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

ENCINO  |  $4,250,000
Stunning home on large, wide lot in desired Amestoy 
Estates, 5BR-5.5BA, 5274Genesta.com
AVI BARAZANI  (818) 528-2210

CALABASAS  |  $2,400,000
Just Listed!Kitch opens to fam.rm. Over 6100SF, 6+7, 
pool, spa, gorgeous VUs. Short sale
BARBARA & MISSY ALPERT  (818) 625-1377

BRENTWOOD  |  $2,999,000
11933 Foxboro Dr | Remodel or rebuild 2+2+den. 
Hardwood flrs. 2 fireplaces. Lush gardens.
LINDA LACKEY  (310) 899-3408

BEVERLY GROVE  |  $3,890,000
806 N Stanley Ave. Apx. 5,075 sf 2-story modern 
Farmhouse featuring 5 bedrooms, 5.5 baths.
OR BRODSKY  (310) 623-2319

BEL AIR  |  $3,500,000
Permit-Ready! Approx. 2/3 of an acre in prime Bel Air w/
parklike grounds.
MARCUS KASSIN  (310) 948-1915

ARCADIA  |  $3,380,000
Modern Spanish Architecture, this 6408 ft. Estate 
5br/5.5ba quality & luxury.
ASH RIZK  (626) 393-5695

ALTADENA  |  $1,050,000
Charming Traditional style 4bd/3ba home in the 
Historic Highlands neighborhood.
DARRELL DONE  (626) 844-2255

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

WESTLAKE VILLAGE  |  $849,000
Stunning views! Many upgrades in this 2+2.5. Prime/pvt 
location backing open space.
KHOUSHEH AZMOUDEH  (805) 495-1048

VENTURA  |  $1,175,000
Spectacular architectural remodel. One of Ventura’s 
finest homes! Single level 3+2.5, .5ac
LAURIE RUTLEDGE  (805) 340-4854

SOUTH PASADENA  |  $2,196,000
Impeccable 4BD/3BA craftsman in Marengo area. 
Stunning grounds w/pool.  1705Bushnell.com
CAROL MAJORS  (626) 399-9665

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,385,000
Classic 30’s traditional, 4+2 with beautiful views. 
www.4206ParralPlace.com
BARRY DANTAGNAN  (818) 426-8677

REDONDO BEACH  |  $1,200,000
Gorgeous Upgraded 3 Bed/2 Bath Condo on West Side 
of the Esplanade
JAMIE WARYCK  (310) 944-1945

PLAYA DEL REY  |  $2,350,000
Amazing, spacious 3bd/2.5ba hilltop home w/
breathtaking 180 degree views of Marina & ocean
ALICE PLATO  (310) 704-4188

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $2,295,000
Light, airy one-level Traditional. Liv/din w/hi ceils opens 
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
new pool equipment, landscaping, and exterior finishes. Overall, the home presents great 
utility with a large guest house in the rear of the property with private entrance; prefect 
for in-laws, gym, studio, and more. Amazing indoor/outdoor flow from all public areas to 
backyard/pool space epitomizes the California lifestyle, even the air is fresher here, while 
only minutes from Beverly Hills shopping, dining, & entertainment. 

5BR :: 4.5BA :: 3,773 SF :: Lot Size 18,361 SF :: Pool

SHAWN KORMONDY
323.638.7567
Skor@SkorREG.com

This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed with another broker. Keller Williams Realty is independently owned + operated. CalBRE #01451888

9809 Beeson Dr, 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
 Offered at: $3,375,000

www.9809Beeson.com
Open Tuesday 11-2 and Sunday 2-5

LIVE MUSIC & CATERED FOOD BY CLEMENTINE!
Broker’s Open: Tues, Mar 28 from 11am-2pm

Twilight: Tues, Mar 28 from 5-8pm
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

BILLY ROSE
BROSE@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3702

Tucked behind the gates of exclusive Laughlin Park in Los Feliz, this stunning recently reimagined Spanish home, showcasing 
elegantly bespoke design by Xorin Balbes of TempleHome, blends the best of the Old and the New World. An entry courtyard with 
fire pit and lounging areas leads to the privately gated five-bedroom estate. A grand living room featuring a massive fireplace and the 
home’s original wood beam ceiling raised to soaring heights sets the dramatic tone. On one wing is the chef’s kitchen, grand formal 
dining room, spacious family room and a more intimate dining room. On the other, an office and a luxurious master suite. Upstairs is a 
second sumptuous master suite and two luxe guest suites. Additional amenities include an abundance of natural light, plush theater, 
gym and sauna, additional fifth bedroom suite, pool house, feature wine wall, three-car garage, the latest in technology in sound, 
lighting and automation, views of the Observatory from nearly every room, and a generous indoor lounge with fireplace leading to 
outdoor dining, a spectacular pool, sunning and lounging areas, and romantic and mature gardens.

2061 DE MILLE DRIVE  |  LOS FELIZ

$10,750,000  |  5 BEDS  |  7,820 SQ. FT.  |  18,304 SQ. FT. LOT

NEW LISTING
B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

Boasting one of the larger floor plans in Doheny Plaza, this two-bedroom, two-and-a-half bath residence includes an extra den that can 

be converted into another guest room. Master features a large walk-in closet. Features include a sizable second bedroom, recessed 

lighting, hardwood flooring, and custom drapery throughout. Pocket sliders open to the large terrace with views of Beverly Hills and West 

Hollywood. Valet, concierge, 24-hour security and pool are among the amenities available.

MOVE-IN READY 2BD / 2.5BA + DEN UNIT IN DOHENY PLAZA

818 N. DOHENY DRIVE #302  |  WEST HOLLYWOOD

$1,150,000  |  2 BEDS  |  2.5 BATHS  |  1 ,793 SQ. FT.

FARRAH ALDJUFRIE
FARRAH@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3712

MAURICIO UMANSKY
MUMANSKY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3701

EDUARDO UMANSKY
EUMANSKY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3715

NEW LISTING
O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

New construction Cape Cod on San Ysidro is f inally here. An impressive entryway boasts two story ceiling heights and a grand 
f loor plan that is spacious and open. Large windows, wood-paneling, hardwood f loors,  built-ins and contemporary f ixtures are 
some of the special highlights of this 5BD/6.5BA home that also includes Wolf appliances, Fleetwood doors, indoor/outdoor 
bars and f ireplaces, grassy yard, pool and more- all in an A+ location just minutes from the Beverly Hills Hotel.

NEW CONSTRUCTION CAPE COD IN BHPO
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